Law and Policy of Relevance
to the Management of Plant Genetic Resources

DAY FIVE — Checklist for Trainers

o
5

Handouts

5.11.1 Overview of Day Five
5.11.2 Tentative Schedule of Day Five
5.11.3 Summary of Overheads of Session 11

5.11.4 The Changing Structure of Agricultural Research and Its
Implications for PGR (summary of presentation)

5.11.5 Exercise 11. The Changing Structure of Agricultural Research and
Its Implications for PGR

5.11.6 Exercise 11. Worksheet
5.11.7 Exercise 11. Worksheet
5.11.8 Exercise 11. Worksheet
5.11.9 Exercise 11. Worksheet
5.11.10 Practical Considerations for Exercise 11
5.12.1 Summary of Overheads of Session 12

5.12.2 Exercise 12. Developing Goals, Priorities and Strategies for
Plant Genetic Resources for the Republic of Tanwanbia

5.12.3 Exercise 12. Worksheet
5.12.4 Practical Considerations for Exercise 12
5.13.1 Summary of Overheads of Session 13
5.13.2 PAPA—Second Stage
5.13.3 Workshop Evaluation
5.13.4 Strengths and Weaknesses
5.13.5 PAPA First Stage
Reference Materials

Bibliography

OOooOoHoon Daooooo O doos =

N e A e A I O



Overheads

5.11.1
5.11.2
5.11.3
5.11.4
5.11.5

5.11.6
5.11.7

5.11.8

5.11.9
5.11.10
5.11.11

5.11.12
5.11.13

5.12.1

5.12.2
5.13.1

5.13.2
5.133

5.13.4
5.13.5
5.13.6
5.13.7

Objectives of Day Five

Objectives of Day Five (continued)
Objectives of Day Five (continued)
Schedule of Day Five

Session 11: The Changing Structure of Agricultural Research
and Its Implications for PGR

Objectives of Session 11

Global Changes in Agricultural Research by Private and Public
Institutions

Contributing Factors to Increases in Private Investment in
Agricultural Research

Utilization of, Access to and Conservation of PGR
Agricultural R&D Expenditures

Natural Domains for Public and Private Plant Breeding
Programmes

Real Public- & Private-Sector Expenditures on Plant Breeding

Total CGIAR Investment Compared to Approximate CGIAR
Investment in Plant Breeding

Session 12: Developing Goals, Priorities and Strategies for Plant
Genetic Resources for the Republic of Tanwabia

Objective of Session 12

Session 13: Participant Action Plan Approach (PAPA) and
Workshop Evaluation

Objectives of Session 13

Participant Action Plan Approach (PAPA) and Its Relationship
with the Experiential Learning Cycle

Experimental Learning Cycle
Steps of PAPA
In-Course Activities, Stage 1

In-Course Activities, Stage 2
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