## Law and Policy of Relevance to the Management of Plant Genetic Resources

## **DAY FIVE** — Checklist for Trainers

Handouts		Yes X	No X
5.11.1	Overview of Day Five		
5.11.2	Tentative Schedule of Day Five		
5.11.3	Summary of Overheads of Session 11		
5.11.4	The Changing Structure of Agricultural Research and Its Implications for PGR (summary of presentation)		
5.11.5	Exercise 11. The Changing Structure of Agricultural Research and Its Implications for PGR		
5.11.6	Exercise 11. Worksheet		
5.11.7	Exercise 11. Worksheet		
5.11.8	Exercise 11. Worksheet		
5.11.9	Exercise 11. Worksheet		
5.11.10	Practical Considerations for Exercise 11		
5.12.1	Summary of Overheads of Session 12		
5.12.2	Exercise 12. Developing Goals, Priorities and Strategies for Plant Genetic Resources for the Republic of Tanwanbia		
5.12.3	Exercise 12. Worksheet		
5.12.4	Practical Considerations for Exercise 12		
5.13.1	Summary of Overheads of Session 13		
5.13.2	PAPA—Second Stage		
5.13.3	Workshop Evaluation		
5.13.4	Strengths and Weaknesses		
5.13.5	PAPA First Stage		
	Reference Materials		
	Bibliography		

Overheads		No X
5.11.1 Objectives of Day Five		
5.11.2 Objectives of Day Five (continued)		
5.11.3 Objectives of Day Five (continued)		
5.11.4 Schedule of Day Five		
5.11.5 Session 11: The Changing Structure of Agricultural Research and Its Implications for PGR		
5.11.6 Objectives of Session 11		
5.11.7 Global Changes in Agricultural Research by Private and Public Institutions		
5.11.8 Contributing Factors to Increases in Private Investment in Agricultural Research		
5.11.9 Utilization of, Access to and Conservation of PGR		
5.11.10 Agricultural R&D Expenditures		
5.11.11 Natural Domains for Public and Private Plant Breeding Programmes		
5.11.12 Real Public- & Private-Sector Expenditures on Plant Breeding		
5.11.13 Total CGIAR Investment Compared to Approximate CGIAR Investment in Plant Breeding		
5.12.1 Session 12: Developing Goals, Priorities and Strategies for Plant Genetic Resources for the Republic of Tanwabia		
5.12.2 Objective of Session 12		
5.13.1 Session 13: Participant Action Plan Approach (PAPA) and Workshop Evaluation		
5.13.2 Objectives of Session 13		
5.13.3 Participant Action Plan Approach (PAPA) and Its Relationship with the Experiential Learning Cycle		
5.13.4 Experimental Learning Cycle		
5.13.5 Steps of PAPA		
5.13.6 In-Course Activities, Stage 1		
5.13.7 In-Course Activities, Stage 2		